THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4751EUD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX4751/MAX4752/
MAX4753
0.9Ω, Low-Voltage, Single-Supply Quad SPST
Analog Switches
19-2421; Rev 2; 1/13

ON
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4751EUD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4751EGE+T -40°C to +85°C
16 QFN-EP*
(3mm ✕ 3mm) AAC
MAX4752EUD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4752EGE+T -40°C to +85°C
16 QFN-EP*
(3mm ✕ 3mm)
AAD
MAX4753EUD+T -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4753EGE+T -40°C to +85°C
16 QFN-EP*
(3mm ✕ 3mm)
AAE
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables continued at end of data sheet.